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Date Start Event Type Event Name Location Depart Return TR
#

Wed 08/13/2025 5:30 pm Scrimmage FB-8A vs. Louisville AC-Blue Streak Stadium 
AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking Lot

Sat 08/23/2025 10:30 am Scrimmage FB-8A at Hoover Hoover (Stadium,Track,BB) 9:30 am 12:30 pm 1
Wed 08/27/2025 6:00 pm Game FB-8A at Warren G Harding WARREN G HARDING HIGH

SCHOOL
4:15 pm 9:00 pm 1

Thu 08/28/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8B vs. Warren G Harding AC-Field - Football Practice
Wed 09/03/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8A at Perry Perry High School 3:45 pm 7:30 pm 1
Thu 09/04/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8B vs. Perry AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking Lot

AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 09/10/2025 5:00 pm Scrimmage FB-8A vs. Crenshaw Middle AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking Lot

AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Thu 09/11/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8B at Crenshaw Crenshaw Middle School 3:45 pm 7:30 pm 1
Wed 09/17/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8A vs. Oakwood Middle AC-Field - Football Practice
Thu 09/18/2025 6:00 pm Game FB-8B at Perry Oakwood Middle School 4:30 pm 8:30 pm 1
Wed 09/24/2025 5:30 pm Game FB-8A vs. Canfield AC-Blue Streak Stadium Parking Lot

AC-Blue Streak Stadium
Wed 10/01/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8A vs. Jackson Memorial Middle AC-Field - Football Practice
Thu 10/02/2025 5:30 pm Game FB-8B at Jackson Memorial Middle Jackson Memorial Middle School 4:15 pm 7:30 pm 1
Wed 10/08/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8A at Green (at Green MS) Green Middle School 3:50 pm 7:30 pm 1
Thu 10/09/2025 5:00 pm Game FB-8B vs. Green Middle AC-Field - Football Practice


